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ADLER Tamara
GROSS lvonne
MIRONTQOS Charmaine
FURBACHER Petra
WERNER Monika
SPITZMULLER Wilma
ORION Jade
WILLIBALD Edith
PILECKY Jutta
SCHMID Ingeborg
BASS Christa
HAUSKA Gerda
GALEON Marivel
ZIEGLER Luzia
THURNER Andrea
KRONBERGER Dagmar
BAYLOSIS Evelyn
WEINGARTNER Michaela
GUSCHL Daniela
SCHLOSSER Bienvinida
SCHMOTZ Monika
RAAB Edith

BRANDL Elisabeth
SCHLEINZER Brigitte
FIALA Christine
GABLEK Christine
SETIK Andrea

KUNZ Claudia

HAHN Rogene
PFEIFER Sabine
RAUSCHER Gaby
CZERMAK Erlinda
GONZALES Lea

AUER Daniela

TISLER Lidija

REITER Ursula
SIMANE Brigitte
REPOLLES Caroline
NOSE Danijela

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC PBLA

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC PBLA

Sportunion BC Funk
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC Casino Wien

BC PBLA

BC Casino Wien
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC PBLA

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC Casino Wien

BC Future - BTA

BC Pinteufel
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
BC PBLA

BC Tyrolia

KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC PBLA

BC PBLA

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

BSC Phonix Wien
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49
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1
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40
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5
12

4648
6098
6238
7 059
5613
8 947

550
9738
8603
1221
5915
6 256
1549
3243
7676
9032
3747
5614
3736
7770
3707
7392
1843
1833
7320
5985
6313
7 962
2977
4724
6 989
2108
1609
3370
5764
6 397
3826

789
1882

Schnitt

211,272
210,275
201,225
196,083
187,100
186,395
183,333
180,333
175,571
174,428
173,970
173,777
172,111
170,684
170,577
170,415
170,318
170,121
169,818
168,913
168,500
168,000
167,545
166,636
166,363
166,250
166,131
165,875
165,388
162,896
162,534
162,153
160,900
160,476
160,111
159,925
159,416
157,800
156,833
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210
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VALENTIN Monika
VIRAG Brigitte
SCHADNER Petra
KROMER lIse
WILDMANN Susanne
PROKOP Christine
GARHOFER Sonja
LANGER Tina-Maria
MADER Brigitte
ANGELOFF Michaela
PALOMAR Ronalisa
PFEILER Susanne
MAYER Anita
SOLLNER Karin
CRISOSTOMO Zeneida
BURGER Maria
HARTNER Evelyn
HARTMANN Silvia
PETER Christa
EDER Barbara
RIEDEL lIsabella
HUSLICH Eveline
SCHOPPIK Anneliese
GABRIEL Dagmar
WURRER Brigitte
HOLUB Renate
ROSENSTEINER Helga
VALLA Anna
TERGOWITSCH Martina
HRUBI Jasna
KRUSPEL Madonna
WISBAUER Sabine
ALDOVER Erlinda
GLASER Melina
ISCHA Anna
KLOTTLER Gerlinde
HEPKE Sofie
HOLZSCHUH Bertrud
SLOVAK Susanne

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA
BC Tyrolia

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Vienna Striker
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BSC Phonix Wien
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Tyrolia

BC Future - BTA
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Future - BTA
BC Tyrolia

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
BSC Phonix Wien
BC Future - BTA
BC Future - BTA
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Vienna Striker
BC Kornland

BC Vienna Striker
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
Sportunion BC Funk
BC Pinteufel

BSC Phonix Wien
BC Tyrolia
Sportunion BC Funk

32
38

36
29
12
27
13
33

24
31
11
41
24
23
25
24
28

25
23
21
14
15
12
24
33
12
34

15
16
34
25

31
16
12

4998 156,187 223
5921 155,815 211
1399 155,444 193
5559 154,416 195
4473 154,241 207
1847 153,916 185
4153 153,814 201
1998 153,692 193
5069 153,606 194

762 152,400 171
3649 152,041 204
4712 152,000 214
1661 151,000 192
6179 150,707 200
3600 150,000 190
3448 149,913 188
3743 149,720 170
3583 149,291 220
4154 148,357 182

587 146,750 153
3643 145,720 180
3340 145,217 196
3047 145,095 210
2030 145,000 186
2167 144,466 169
1732 144,333 170
3422 142,583 180
4673 141,606 180
1698 141,500 179
4810 141,470 184

986 140,857 157
2098 139,866 173
2228 139,250 172
4712 138,588 179
3370 134,800 169

539 134,750 154
3922 126,516 174
2022 126,375 154
1502 125,166 159
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BREYER Clara-Helia
SCHOPPER Irene
BREYER Greta
KALMAN Kathrin
RESCH Rosemarie
GAIDOS Elisabeth
KROBATH Renate
WIRTH Susanne
RAUSCHER Ricarda
EHRLICH Melanie
HAAGER-BEER Jacqueline
HAAGER-BEER Daniela

Spiele Pins

Strike & Spare BC Vienna
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
Strike & Spare BC Vienna
KSV Wr.Netze/Unistahl
BC Tyrolia

Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk
Sportunion BC Funk

BC Stadlau

BSC Phonix Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

BSC Phonix Wien

18
5
8
5
4

11

14

13
8

24

16

20

2137
589
941
585
467

1267

1546

1403
828

2258

1255

1435

Schnitt

118,722
117,800
117,625
117,000
116,750
115,181
110,428
107,923
103,500

94,083

78,437

71,750

Hochstsp.

158
160
143
125
135
135
149
130
116
139
118

99
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